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261 SAP Hale Bob OLD 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 9,0 9,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 17,0 76,59 23,9 176,141

Ingrid KLIMKE 9,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 9,0 16,0 75,68 1

41 Dark Desire GS 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 16,0 73,64 27,4 272,612

Emma BRÜSSAU 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 71,59 4

96 Pumuckel E 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,95 27,5 372,503

Anais NEUMANN 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,05 2

23 Carla Bruni R 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 69,55 29,3 470,6812

Sonja BUCK 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 15,0 71,82 3

16 Callas 30 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 15,0 70,68 29,4 570,577

Aline STAHN 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 15,0 70,45 8

57 Fraeulein Frieda 10 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 4,5 8,0 7,0 15,0 69,55 29,4 570,5711

Brandon SCHÄFER-GEHRAU 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 4,5 8,0 7,5 15,0 71,59 4

71 Hilton 50 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 70,68 29,6 870,458

Josefa SOMMER 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 70,23 9

12 Brennus 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 15,0 70,91 29,6 770,456

Andreas DIBOWSKI 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 9,0 15,0 70,00 11

70 Highlighter 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 69,32 29,9 970,1115

Michael JUNG 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,91 7

180 Laurus Nobilis Mzh 9,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 72,27 30,0 1070,004

Esther ANDRES 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,73 24

212 Violetta 61 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 15,0 70,23 30,1 1169,899

Nadja MINDER 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 69,55 15

92 Newell 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,55 30,5 1369,5512

Nicolai ALDINGER 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,55 16

8 Barbados 26 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 15,0 69,32 30,5 1269,5514

Alina DIBOWSKI 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 69,77 14

22 Carla 137 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 68,41 30,8 1469,2020
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Katharina SCHEDEL 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 70,00 12

139 Byrnesgrove First Diamond 7,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,27 30,8 1469,2027

Eveline BODENMÜLLER 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 15,0 71,14 6

137 Bomba 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,77 30,9 1669,0910

Aliene RUYTER 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 68,41 20

63 Geke Equigrip's Simple Smile 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,18 31,3 1768,7523

Josefa SOMMER 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 14,0 69,32 17

81 Lady Brown 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,41 31,5 1968,5221

Charlotte WHITTAKER 9,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,64 19

37 Corazon 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 4,5 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,27 31,5 1868,5227

Michael JUNG 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 69,77 13

163 Fine Mouche DB 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,73 31,5 1968,5225

Valentine STEEMAN 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 14,0 69,32 17

75 Inka van de Vrobiehoeve 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 68,41 31,6 2168,4121

Anais NEUMANN 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 14,0 68,41 20

95 Pasadena 217 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 66,59 31,6 2168,4136

Josephine SCHNAUFER 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 15,0 70,23 9

125 Wilbert BO 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 5,5 7,5 8,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,09 31,7 2468,3016

Pauline KNORR 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 67,50 27

117 Sexta Z 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 68,86 31,7 2368,3017

Rebecca-Juana GERKEN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 4,5 8,0 9,5 14,0 67,73 24

119 Singapure 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,14 32,2 2567,845

Josephine SCHNAUFER 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,55 52

89 Lucy Dynamik 7,5 7,0 4,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,27 32,3 2767,7327

Pauline KNORR 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 14,0 68,18 22

61 FST Schoensgreen Quebec 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 15,0 68,86 32,3 2667,7317

Antje SCHÖNIGER 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,59 33
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33 Cigaline 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 32,3 2767,7325

Konstantin HARTING 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 67,73 24

45 Quintana P 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,64 32,4 2967,6119

Anna-Katharina VOGEL 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,59 33

176 Jackass PK 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,95 32,7 3067,2724

Jasper PEETERS 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,59 33

200 Silia 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 67,05 33,0 3167,0530

Carla BRUNNER 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 67,05 30

173 Hilton P 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,59 33,2 3266,8235

Patrizia ATTINGER 9,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,5 14,0 67,05 30

97 Quantana P 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,14 33,3 3366,7039

Pauline KNORR 7,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 5,5 8,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,27 29

103 Remember Me 74 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 67,05 33,4 3466,5930

Marie-Sophie ARNOLD 7,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,14 39

77 Josera's Entertain You 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 3,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 4,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,05 33,5 3566,4830

Jörg KURBEL 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 4,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,91 41

60 FRH Corrida 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 33,5 3666,4842

Andreas DIBOWSKI 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,50 27

178 Koordinat 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 2,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,91 33,6 3766,3641

Sandra GUSTAFSSON 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,82 32

136 Bohannan 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 67,05 33,8 3866,2530

Wouter DE CLEENE 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 65,45 45

182 Mathurin vd Vogelzang 7,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,05 33,9 3966,1430

Joëlle BRUNI 5,5 3,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 65,23 48

157 Enjoy 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,23 34,1 4065,9145

Sanne DE JONG 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,59 33

30 Chaterflai 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,14 34,1 4065,9139
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Julia STIEFELE 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 3,0 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,68 42

247 Quilando Z 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,64 34,2 4265,8054

Rebecca CHIAPPERO 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,95 23

197 Seashore Spring 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 64,32 34,6 4365,4551

Evelina BERTOLI 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 66,59 33

196 Scidjo 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 34,9 4565,1142

Carla BRUNNER 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,77 50

138 Bryjamolga van het Marienshof Z 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,64 34,9 4465,1154

Sofia SJOBORG 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 66,59 33

127 Zappelphilipp 2 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,55 35,0 4665,0049

Nina SCHULTES 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 45

168 Grecvol de Lully 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 66,59 35,0 4665,0036

Brigitte PETERHANS 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,41 59

69 Herzsprung 5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 8,0 13,0 65,23 35,1 4864,8945

Aline STAHN 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 8,0 8,0 13,0 64,55 52

122 Tom Tom Go 3 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 4,0 7,0 7,5 4,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,23 35,2 4964,7745

Niklas BSCHORER 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 4,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 3,5 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 64,32 54

198 Shanaclough Contadora 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 64,55 35,2 4964,7749

Kenki SATO 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 4,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,00 49

166 Galant des Sables 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,18 35,3 5164,6657

Marilène GAUDET 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,14 39

188 Mr. Tomtom 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,09 35,6 5264,4352

Teresa STOKAR 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 64,77 50

91 Maxima WSC 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,18 35,7 5364,3257

Maj-Jonna ZIEBELL 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,45 43

204 Tempo de Laume 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 66,36 35,7 5364,3238

Jasmin GAMBIRASIO 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,27 64
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161 Fifty Fifty 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 62,95 35,8 5564,2059

Patrick RÜEGG 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 14,0 65,45 43

143 Canus Lupus 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 65,45 35,8 5664,2042

Sophie SCHIESSER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,95 60

76 Jaipur 11 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,73 35,9 5764,0960

Daniela CZECH-RUFF 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 45

4 Amerina Sue 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,77 36,3 5863,7548

Sven LUX 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,73 62

186 Misti de Lully CH 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,73 36,5 5963,5260

Joëlle BRUNI 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 64,32 54

259 Arina M 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,73 36,6 6063,4162

Teresa STOKAR 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,09 57

213 Violine de la Brasserie 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 12,0 61,36 37,2 6262,8466

Eveline BODENMÜLLER 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 13,0 64,32 56

54 Finest Fellow 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 63,86 37,2 6162,8453

Elena OTTO-ERLEY 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,82 67

140 Caliber 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 12,0 62,50 37,3 6362,7363

Sandra GUSTAFSSON 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 3,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 13,0 62,95 60

116 Sewarion 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,91 37,7 6462,2769

Liv Elin GUNZENHÄUSER 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,64 58

20 Careless Cricket 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,14 38,2 6561,8267

Sophie PRITSCHAU 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 3,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,50 63

205 Thats It 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,41 38,2 6661,8256

Jasmin GAMBIRASIO 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 3,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,23 73

104 Riviera 58 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 61,59 38,3 6761,7065

Annika-Frederike ZERULLA 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,82 68

73 Huckleberry Finn 13 7,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,68 38,6 6861,3671
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Prof.Dr. Jens ADOLPHSEN 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 12,0 62,05 66

83 Laserpoint 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 3,0 5,5 4,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,14 39,3 6960,6868

Christina PAINTMAYER 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 3,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 12,0 60,23 73

210 Valdeck de Billy 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 4,5 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,05 39,8 7060,2364

Sanh LE NGOC MCH 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 3,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 58,41 77

169 Happiness S 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 58,64 40,2 7159,7772

Alessio RANDONE 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 60,91 71

99 Queeny 88 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 58,18 40,3 7259,6673

Nicolai ALDINGER 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 61,14 70

107 Santiago 163 7,0 4,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 60,68 40,6 7359,4370

Fabian HELD 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 58,18 78

10 Black Ice 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 57,50 41,0 7458,9874

Anibal GARRIDO VIVEROS 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 60,45 72

147 Cepage de Fay 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 3,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 11,0 55,23 41,3 7558,7579

Sébastien MULLER 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 4,0 6,5 5,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 62,27 65

56 Forlano's Tresor 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 4,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 11,0 55,91 41,4 7658,6478

Dr. Wolf-Dieter ECKL 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 12,0 61,36 69

191 Polly Pocket 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 56,59 41,8 7758,1877

Evelina BERTOLI 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 59,77 75

1 Acierant 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 57,27 42,1 7857,9575

Julia LIESKE 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,64 76

203 Targa D 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 11,0 57,27 42,5 7957,5076

Sofia SJOBORG 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 11,0 57,73 79

172 Henry VIII 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 7,0 11,0 54,55 44,1 8055,9180

Davide RANDONE 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 4,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 57,27 80

145 Carioca Domain 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 9,0 48,18 49,2 8150,8081

Sébastien MULLER 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 11,0 53,41 81
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